Position Other Positions Held

Technology Systems/Data
Analys

Microcomputer Net Technician

Microcomputer Net Technician

Microcomputer Network Assist  Summer
School/Classified,
Summer/Bus Drivers

K-12 Education Entity

Lemon Grove

Lemon Grove

Lemon Grove

Lemon Grove

Department

Microcomputer
Technician

Microcomputer
Technician

Microcomputer
Technician

Microcomputer
Technician

Total Wages

$76,336

$71,290

$57,993

$15,002

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$14,237
$14,337

$12,731

$0



