Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Technology Systems/Data Analys		Lemon Grove	Microcomputer Technician	\$76,336	\$14,237
Microcomputer Net Technician		Lemon Grove	Microcomputer Technician	\$71,290	\$14,337
Microcomputer Net Technician		Lemon Grove	Microcomputer Technician	\$57,993	\$12,731
Microcomputer Network Assist	Summer School/Classified, Summer/Bus Drivers	Lemon Grove	Microcomputer Technician	\$15,002	\$0